
SSA and SPS Bowling Schedule 2018 
 

WK 1 Tues. Jan 9   PRACTICE 
Thurs. Jan 11  Jamboree      

 
WK 2  Tues. Jan 16  PRACTICE 

Wed. Jan 17  Holden (B)  Pontchatoula (G) 
 
WK 3 Mon. Jan 22  Albany (B)  Albany (G) 
 Tues. Jan 23   PRACTICE BOYS ONLY 
 Wed. Jan 24  Ponchatoula (B) Hannan (G) 
 Thurs. Jan 25     Holden (G) 
 
WK 4 Mon. Jan 29  Hammond (B)  Ponchatoula (G) 
 Wed. Jan 31  St. Thomas (B) Holden (G) 
 Thurs. Feb 1  PRACTICE 
 
WK 5 Mon. Feb 5  Albany (B)  Albany (G) 
 Tues. Feb 6  PRACTICE 
 Wed. Feb 7  Ponchatoula (B) Hannan (G)  
 
WK 6 Feb. 12-16 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAYS     Practice Thursday  Feb 15 
 
WK 7 Mon. Feb 19  Hammond (B)  Ponchatoula (G) 
 Wed. Feb 21  St. Thomas (B) Holden (G) 
 Thurs. Feb 22  PRACTICE 
 
WK 8 Tues. Feb 27  PRACTICE 

Wed. Feb 28  Holden (B)  Albany (G) 
Thurs. Feb 29  PRACTICE 

 
WK 9 Wed. March 7  Hannan  Hannan (G) 
 Thurs. March 8 PRACTICE 
 
WK 10  MAKE UP WEEK and PRACTICE   
  Mon. March 12 Hannan (B) 
 
WK 11  REGIONALS Wednesday March 21 
 
WK 12  Bi-REGIONALS Tuesday March 27 ALL STAR LANES IN KENNER 
 
WK 13  STATE FINAL FOUR TOURNAMENT   TEAM EVENT Thursday April 5   

            SINGLES EVENT Friday April 6 
 

 
YELLOW – Practice  
 
BLUE –match change Hannan  match boys only to Monday March 12 

 
 

 


